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	MEMBER NAME, ROLE
	ADDRESS
	PHONE / E-MAIL
	MEMBER

TERMS
	SUBCOMMITTEE

	Patricia Bader, MD

Geneticist


	Northeast Indiana Genetic Counseling Center
Parkview Memorial Hospital
2414 East State Street, Suite 001
Fort Wayne, IN  46805
	(260) 482-3886

patricia.bader@parkview.com
	Full

1 year remaining
	- FASD

	Glenn Bingle, MD, PhD

Internist and Geneticist


	Medical & Academic Affairs

Community Hospital

1500 N. Ritter Avenue

Indianapolis, IN  46219-3027
	(317) 355-5352

gbingle@ecommunity.com
	Full

Final year 
	- Policy Development/ Ethical & Legal Issues

	Bob Bowman, MS
Director of Genomics and Newborn Screening
	Indiana State Department of Health

2 N. Meridian Street, 7F

Indianapolis, IN  46204
	(317) 233-1231

bobbowman@isdh.in.gov
	Ad-Hoc
	- BDPR

- Education

- FASD



	Connie Burrus, BS

Cystic Fibrosis Program Coordinator


	Indiana State Department of Health

2 N. Meridian Street, 8C

Indianapolis, IN  46204
	(317) 233-1292

cburrus@isdh.IN.gov
	Ad-Hoc
	

	Stephanie Cohen, MS, CGC

Genetic Counselor


	St. Vincent Hospital

Center for Cancer Care

8301 Harcourt Road, #100

Indianapolis, IN 46260
	(317) 415-6676

sacohen@stvincent.org

	Full

2 years remaining
	

	Lola Cook, MS, CGC

Genetic Counselor
	
	(317) 415-7742
lpcook@stvincent.org 
	Full
2 years remaining
	

	Lisa Cushman, PhD, CGC
Genetic Counselor
	3535 Ashwood Drive
Columbus, IN 47203
	(812) 372-1243
ljspock@gmail.com
	Full

Final year
	-Education

- FASD

	Roberto Darroca, MD

OB/GYN

X
	2525 W. University Avenue, Suite 401
Muncie, IN  47303
	(765) 286-0236

rdarroca@chsmail.org
	Full

2 years remaining
	

	Dawn Downer

First Steps Coordinator

XX
	402 W. Washington Street, Room W386

Indianapolis, IN  46204-2739
	(317) 233-9229

Dawn.Downer@fssa.in.gov
	Full

2 years

remaining
	- Education

- FASD

	Sue Dumm, MS, RD, CD

Nutrition Consultant
	Indiana State Department of Health

2 North Meridian, 8th Floor

Indianapolis, IN 46204
	(317) 234-3379

SDumm@isdh.IN.gov

	Ad-hoc
	

	Courtney Eddy, MT(ASCP), MS
Genomics Program Director
	Indiana State Department of Health

2 North Meridian, 8th Floor

Indianapolis, IN 46204
	(317) 233-9260

CEddy@isdh.IN.gov
	Ad-hoc
	

	Luis F. Escobar, MD

Neonatologist

X
	St. Vincent Hospital

Medical Genetics

8402 Harcourt Road, #731

Indianapolis, IN  46260
	(317) 338-6815

lfescoba@stvincent.org
	Full

1 year remaining
	

	Erica Eugster, MD

Pediatric Endocrinologist

XXX
	Riley Hospital for Children

702 Barnhill Drive, Room 5894

Indianapolis, IN 46202
	(317) 274-3889

eeugster@iupui.edu
	Full

2 years remaining
	

	Judith Ganser, MD, MPH

Medical Director, Maternal and Children’s Special Health Care Services


	Indiana State Department of Health
2 North Meridian, 8th Floor
Indianapolis, IN  46204
	(317) 233-1240

jganser@isdh.in.gov

	Ad-hoc
	N/A

	Nicole Stiles Gill, MS, CGC

Genetic Counselor
X
	St. Mary’s Hospital

3700 Washington Avenue, Suite 2100A

Evansville, IN 47750
	(812) 485-7772

nsgill@stmarys.org 
	Full
	

	Bryan Hainline, MD

Director, Division of Clinical Genetics and Metabolism


	Riley Hospital for Children
702 Barnhill Drive, RI 0907
Indianapolis, IN  46202
	(317) 274-3966

bhainline@iupui.edu
	Full

2 years remaining


	

	Jon Hendrix, EdD
Ethicist

X
	8800 Eucalyptus Avenue
Muncie, IN  47306
	(765) 759-6050

jonh49@comcast.net
	Full

1 year remaining
	- Ethical & Legal Issues

	Candy Heyen, MS

Genetic Counselor
	
	(317) 415-7743
caheyen@stvincent.org 
	Full 
2 years remaining
	

	P.T. Hodgin, MD, MPH

Family Practice Physician & St. Vincent Hospital Institutional Review Board

X

	8402 Harcourt Road, Suite 208

Indianapolis, IN  46260
	(317) 338-2194

pthodgin@stvincent.org
	Full

2 years remaining
	- BDPR

	Larry Humbert
IPN Executive Director

XXX
	Indiana Perinatal Network
2835 N. Illinois St.

Indianapolis, IN  46208
	(317) 924-0825
lhumbert@indianaperinatal.org

	Full

2 years remaining
	- Education

- FASD



	Gayla Hutsell, MA, CCC-A/SLP, Cert AVT

EHDI Program Coordinator
	Indiana State Department of Health

2 N. Meridian Street, 7th floor

Indianapolis, IN 46204
	(317) 234-3358

ghutsell@isdh.IN.gov
	Ad-hoc
	

	Barb Lesko, MT

Laboratory Manager, Indiana University Newborn Screening Lab

X
	350 W. 11th Street, Room 6035

Indianapolis, IN 46202
	(317) 491-6682

bglesko@iupui.edu

	Full
	

	Lisa Mani, MBA

Sickle Cell Program Director
	Indiana State Department of Health

2 North Meridian Street, 7th Floor

Indianapolis, IN 46204
	(317) 233-1357

lmani@isdh.in.gov
	Ad-hoc
	

	Gordon Mendenhall, EdD

Educator, Ethicist
XXX
	6465 Harrison Ridge Blvd.

Indianapolis, IN  46236


	(317) 826-9604

AEGMendenh@aol.com

	Full

2 years

remaining
	- Co-Chair, Education

	Donna Gore Olsen

Parent/Consumer Advocate

XX
	Family of Voices of Indiana

1130 East 77th Street

Indianapolis, IN  46240
	(317)257-8681

DonnaGoreOlsen@aol.com

	Full

2 years

remaining
	

	Kimberly Quaid, PhD

Psychologist


	Department of Medical & Molecular Genetics
975 W. Walnut Street, IB-130
Indianapolis, IN  46202
	(317) 274-2390

kquaid@iupui.edu
	Full

1 year remaining


	- Co-Chair, IGAC

- Co-Chair, Policy Development/ Ethical & Legal Issues

	Fr. Joe Rautenberg
Clergy, Ethics


	St. Elizabeth of Hungary Parish
333 West Maple St.
Cambridge City, IN 47327
	(765) 478-3242
frjoe@st-eliz.org
	Full

1 year remaining
	- Co-Chair, Policy Development/ Ethical & Legal Issues

- Education

	Terry Reed, PhD

Epidemiologist, Geneticist


	IU School of Medicine
Department of Medical & Molecular Genetics
975 W. Walnut Street, IB 130
Indianapolis, IN  46204
	(317) 274-5739

treed@iupui.edu
	Full

Final year
	- BDPR



	Ruwanthi Silva, MS

Indiana Birth Defects

and Problems Registry Coordinator


	Indiana State Department of Health

2 North Meridian Street, 8C
Indianapolis, IN  46204
	(317) 233-7571

asilva@isdh.state.in.us

	Ad-hoc
	- Birth Defects Registry



	Iris Stone
Newborn Screening
	Indiana State Department of Health
2 North Meridian Street, 7th floor
Indianapolis, IN  46204
	(317) 233-1379

istone@isdh.in.gov

	Ad-hoc
	

	Kristyne Stone, MS, CGC
Genetic Counselor


	University Hospital, Prenatal Diagnosis

Dept. of OB/GYN

550 University Boulevard

Indianapolis, IN  46202
	(317) 274-7010 / 7022

krstone@iupui.edu
	Full

2 years
remaining
	

	Wilfredo Torres, MD

Geneticist

XXX
	IU School of Medicine

Dept. of Medical and Molecular Genetics

975 West Walnut,  IB-130

Indianapolis, IN 46202-5251
	(317) 274-5741

wtorresm@iupui.edu

	Full

1 year remaining
	- BDPR



	Dolly Warner

Clinical Administrator
	IU School of Medicine

Dept. of Medical & Molecular Genetics

975 W. Walnut Street, IB-130

Indianapolis, IN 46202-5251
	(317) 274-1061

caswarne@iupui.edu
	Ad-hoc
	

	David Weaver, MD

Geneticist

XX
	IU School of Medicine
Dept. of Medical & Molecular Genetics
975 W. Walnut Street, IB-130
Indianapolis, IN  46202-5251
	(317) 274-5740

dweaver@iupui.edu

	Full

2 years remaining
	- Chair, FASD

Prevention Task Force

	Janice Zunich, MD

Geneticist, Laboratory Director


	IU Northwest Genetics
Northwest Center for Medical Education
3400 Broadway
Gary, IN  46408
	(219) 980-6560

jzunich@iun.edu

	Full

Final year

	- - Co-chair, IGAC
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